Ordering Information
Product Name Product Code
Epson Stylus Pro 3880 CA61201-VM
Epson Stylus Pro 3880 Graphic Arts Edition CA61201-GA
Photo Black ink cartridge  T580100
Cyan ink cartridge  T580200
Vivid Magenta ink cartridge T580A00
Yellow ink cartridge T580400
Light Cyan ink cartridge T580500
Vivid Light Magenta ink cartridge T580B00
Light Black ink cartridge T580700
Matte Black ink cartridge T580800
Light Light Black ink cartridge T580900
Features/Benefits
• Industry-leading pigment ink technology — Epson UltraChrome K3® with Vivid Magenta Ink for intense
 blues and violets
• Professional control — Advanced Black-and-White Photo Mode to easily create neutral or toned black-and-